WPD Flowmeters
• Turbine mechanical turning movement.
• Running mechanical register volume Total m3.
• Ideal for gravitational flows or low pressure
applications for irrigation.
• Sizes 40-300mm.
• Accuracy ±2.5% of reading.
• Optional Voltage free pulse output

mechanical ‘Turbine’ type or alternatively Electro-magnetic type which has no moving parts at all.
Size Flowrange (L/min) / Accuracy
Order Code min ±5% min ±2% max ±2%
WPD-40 4 7 666
WPD-50 5 12 833
WPD-65 7 13 1167
WPD-80 8 15 2000
WPD-100 13 30 3833
WPD-150 50 67 7500
WPD-200 67 100 13333
WPD-250 100 183 20833
WPD-300 200 250 23300
Size         Flowrange (Litres/min) / Accuracy
Order Code min (±2%) Max (±0.5%)
KMS703-025F 0.7 267
KMS703-040F 1.6 667
KMS703-050F 2.6 1000
KMS703-065F 4.2 1666
KMS703-080F 7 2666
KMS703-100F 11 4167
KMS703-150F 27 10500
KMS703-200F 42 10800
KMS703-250F 66 16667
KMS703-300F 106 26666
ELECTRO-MAGNETIC TURBINE
Rectangular Bore
(no moving parts)
LCD Display